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Ref: AC2-Adm!B.Ph l/2016-17/P026 

To 

The Principal 
BLDE Association's College of Pharmacy, 
Post Box No.40, Ashram Road, 
Bijapur- 586103. 

Sir, 

Sub: "Admission Approval" 

Date: 18.01.2017 

Ref: Your letter No: BLDEIBPC/280/20 16-17, dated: 25.08.2016. 

******** 
Please find enclosed the provisionally approved admission list of 

students for B.Pharm I year course for the year 2016-17. The total number of 

admissions approved is 60 (Sixty only). 

All the original documents of all the students of 2016-17 should be 

collected by your office immediately or within fortnight at the latest. If the 

documents are not collected within the stipulated time University is not 

responsible for any misplacement of the records. 

~GISTRAR 
/i;0 
"""· Copy to: 

Registrar (Evaluation), RGUI-IS, Bangalore. 
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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 
4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore- 560 041 

Approved List for the Academic Year 2016-17 

Date: 18/01/2017 
Faculty: PHARMACY 

College: P026 BLDE Associations College ofPharmacy,Bijapur 

Ref: ACAIPH-26/2015-2016 

No. ofGovt./Apex/RGUHS Sanctioned Seats: 60 
No. of Admissions Approved : 60 

Coune : B PHARM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 MISS. PATIL SNEHA SIDHARAM 

10 MISS. POOJAKUMARI 

II MISS. PREETI KAMBAR 



16 MR AKSHA Y STELl 

17 MR CHANDRAHAS KULKARNI 

18 • MR JAMADADE JOTIBA NANASO 

19 MR. ABHISHEK 

20 MR. ABHISHEK M BIRADAR 

21 MR.AMUL 

22 MR.ARUNRATHOD 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 MR. MAHAMMADILIYAS BILAGI 

37 MR. MANOJ MADHABAVI 

38 MR. MOTAGI KUMAR SATEESH 

39 MR. MUZAMMIL 

40 NEHAL AHMED NALBAND 



42 MR. PAW AR ARAVIND REVU 

43 MR. PRAFUL SAKRI 

44 MR. PRAKASH JEMALU RATIIOD 

45 MR. PRASHANT JANAGOND 

46 

47 

48 

49 MR. ROHAN ANIL CHAV AN 

50 MR. SHANKAR MADABHA VE 

51 MR. SHUBHAM SINDHE 

52 MR. SUPREET KALAHAL 

53 MR. TIKARE SAIESH RAJESH 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 MR. VISHALKUMAR 

59 MR. VRASHABHA KARADE 

60 MR.SANGAMESH JUMANAL 
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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 
4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore- 560 041 

Ref: AC2-Adm/B.Ph II/2016-17/P026 

To 

The Principal 
BLDE Association's College of Pharmacy, 
Post Box No.40, Ashram Road, 
Bijapur- 586103. 

Sir, 

Date: 18.01.2017 

Sub: "Admission Approval" 
Ref: Your letter No: BLDEJBPC/280/2016-17 .dated: 25.08.2016. 

******** 
Please find enclosed the provisionally approved admission list of 

students for B.Pharm II year course for the year 2016-17. The total number 

of admissions approved is 07 (Seven only). 

All the original documents of all the students of 2016-17 should be 

collected by your office immediately or within fortnight at the latest. If the 

documents are not collected within the stipulated time University is not 

responsible for any misplacement of the records. 

Copy to: 
Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore. 
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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 
4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalorc- 560 041 

Approved List for the Acadexnic Year 2016-17 

Date: 18/01!2017 
Faculty : PHARMACY 

College : P026 BLDE Associations College of Pharmacy,Bijapur 

Ref: ACA/PH-2612015-2016 

No. ofGovt./Apex/RGUHS Sanctioned Seats: 60 
No. of Admissions Approved : 7 

Course : B Pharru2 

ANAND RATHOD 

ARUNPORWAL 

3 PALLAVIBNAIK 

4 

5 SANTOSH RATHOD 

6 TELl DHARYAPPA KADAPPA 

7 WALE DIPIKA VIJA YA 
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